

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1981/2014

SANJU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-08-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aman Mohit Hingorani, AOR  
Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Meghna Sharma, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinod Diwakar, AAG  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh, AOR  
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(BABITA PANDEY)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR